VI Dubogica Open - 2020
Leskovac, 15 - 16/2/2020

Disciplina 4

15/02/2020 - 17:52

Zenski, 100m Delfin/Fly

Otvoreno
Rezultati Finale

Bodova: FINA 2020

Rang

Finale A

1. MURTIN, Vanja
SVORCAN, Sara
MILKOVSKA, Jana
MARTINOVIC, lva
KREMENOVIC, Sara

Nogs~wd

TESIC, Aleksandra
8. DIMITRIJEVIC, Emilija

Finale B
9. JANKOVIC, Ena
10. BANIC, Milica
11. VELINOV, Ena
12. NIKOLOVA, Nikol
13. PUSICA, Sara
14. TANUROVSKA, Neda
15. JOVANOVIC, Natalija
16. RISTIC, Danica

ZEKANOVIC, Aleksandra

G.R.

99
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Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"
Vracar

Vardar 2018

11. Agpril

Olymp, BL

Olymp, BL

Naisus

La Kolubara

Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Nis 2005

Swimming Club Invictus

Pirat

Swimming and Waterpolo Club Orion

Dubocica
Dubocica

Vreme Bodova

1:04.69
1:05.58
1:08.42
1:09.19
1:09.22
1:09.63
1:14.56
1:16.38

1:18.25
1:19.34
1:21.36
1:22.40
1:25.87
1:27.71
1:31.83
1:46.22

630
605
533
515
514
505
411
383

356
341
317
305
269
253
220
142

50m 100m

31.45 33.24

34.00 45.34

Splash Meet Manager, 11.63017

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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